

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. AVANI PAL SINGH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 18874/2019

JYOTHAMMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. KRISHNA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(To only list SLP(C) No. 25353/2019 before the Registrar Court)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25353/2019 (IV-A)

Date : 02-05-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Paari Vendhan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 25353/2019

Ld. counsel for the petitioner has expired. None appears on behalf of the petitioner. Issue notice for alternative arrangement at once.

Respondent nos. 1 and 2 remain unserved.

List on 1.8.2022.

AVANI PAL SINGH
Registrar